179
23
PFR Permanent lifting magnet 180
  180
QPM Permanent lifting magnet 182
  182
Hand- and compact crane magnet 184
  184

type S.W.l.
(kg)
Safe working load
round material (kg)
material thickness
(mm)
max dimensions
plate (l x B) (mm)
Dimensions l x W x H
(mm)
Diameter range
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Productid
PFR-125 125 50 25 1900 x 500 95 x 60 x 110 50-100 3.0 3601004
PFR-250 250 125 30 1750 x 1000 151 x 100 x 168 60-200 10.0 3601005
PFR-500 500 250 40 1800 x 1500 246 x 120 x 168 65-270 19.0 3601007
PFR-1000 1000 500 60 2450 x 1500 316 x 148 x 216 100-300 37.0 3601009
PFR-1500 1500 750 60 2450 x 1500 410 x 165 x 253 150-350 50.0 3601010
PFR-2000 2000 1000 80 3250 x 1500 480 x 165 x 251 100-350 85.0 3601011
HA lifting arm to lift and turn plates with PFR
For lifting and tilting steel plates up to 500 kg.
From horizontal to vertical.
Properties

(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
e
(mm)
F
(mm)
lever
length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Productid
QPM-100 100 84 62 67 130 150 116 84 2.6 3610001
QPM-300 300 154 92 91 206 195 160 154 9.6 3610003
QPM-600 600 224 122 117 285 254 213 196 23.0 3610006
QPM-1000 1000 250 176 163 322 372 288 264 54.0 3610010
183
23
Lif
ti

 - Horizontally or vertically stored blank steel sheets from stock to the workplace.
 - Safe manoeuvring of steel sheets on machine.
 - Lifting and transporting pieces of steel sheet after cutting.
Norm:
 - EN12100-1/2, EN13155
type S.W.l.
(kg)
Pulling force (kg) Plate thickness
(mm)
l x B
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Productid
PK-60 60 35 = 1-2 160 x 150 1.4 3604000
MK-120 120 70 = 1-2 140 x 84 1.4 3604001
MK-170 170 100 = 1-4 140 x 116 1.7 3604003
MK-300 300 180 >2 160 x 180 3.5 3604005
MK-250KS and MK-500KS compact crane magnets
REMA MK-250KS and MK-500KS are suitable for both vertical and horizontal lifting and transporting steel
plates, allowing the steel plate can be rotated, which is an advantage in vertical storage. Both types are
suitable for lifting steel sheets from 4 mm thick. With 20 mm thick steel plates the maximum lifting force

 - Never exceed the safe workload.
 - Hand magnets have safety factor 2.
 - Crane magnets have safety factor 3.
 - It is forbidden to be under the load of a crane magnet.
Norm:
 - EN12100-1/2, EN13155
type S.W.l.
(kg)
Pulling force (kg) Plate thickness
(mm)
l x B
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Productid
MK-250KS 250 100 >4 290 x 125 7.5 3604007
MK-500KS 300 125 >4 290 x 180 10.5 3604009
catgenforcetextbelowlasttable